FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-02-25

Manche de la Coupe de France National 2 Slalom
20120374 - Course n°1 - 29300 Guilligomarc H

Catégorie V5

K1D

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

Anne Boixel

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

115.54+2

117.54

334.56

333.8



http://www.ffck.org

